
TEAM MEMBERS SCHEDULE PREFERENCE TP ASSIGNMENT 

 
 

G1 

Talita Dieperink 
talita.dieperink@epfl.ch 

Isis Bou Jaoude 
isis.boujaoude@epfl.ch 

Friday morning 
 
 

MEMS Tunable Diode Laser 
Photoelasticity and Biorefringence 
EDFA 
Fabry-Perot Interferometry 

 
 

G2 

Julien Didier Théo Morel 
julien.morel@epfl.ch 

Louis Pierre Alain Dubrana 
louis.dubrana@epfl.ch 

Jinxin Hu 
jinxin.hu@epfl.ch 

Tuesday morning 

Wednesday morning 

 

 

Solar Cells Quantification 

Fiber Optics and Gaussian Beams 

Fabry-Perot Interferometry b 

Fourier Optics a 

 
 

G3 

Victoria Alexandrine Julia Suzanne Marthe Fay 
victoria.fay@epfl.ch 

Victor Michaud 
victor.michaud@epfl.ch 

Monday morning 

Thursday afternoon 

 

 

MEMS Tunable Diode Laser 
Photoelasticity and Biorefringence 
EDFA 
Fiber Optics and Gaussian Beams 

 
 
 

G4 

Philippe Alexandre Parisot 
philippe.parisot@epfl.ch 

Lucas Kim Bost 
lucas.bost@epfl.ch 

Benoît Sébastien Pelisson 
benoit.pelisson@epfl.ch 

Thursday afternoon 

 

 

Digital Holography 
Fournier Optics 
EDFA 
Solar Cell Quantification b 

 
 

NOTES: 
a TP assignment changed from preference 
b Actual timeslot changed from preference 
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